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Forest Lunch Run

Dist Turn Road Clock

Start at
Chevron                                                                        

3003 LA-14, New Iberia

Go North on US-90 Frontage Rd 9:45 AM 0.00 mi.

in 2.00 miles Turn left on to LA-675 / Jefferson Isl Rd 9:49 AM 2.00 mi.

in 7.70 miles Go straight on to Robert Esponge Rd 9:58 AM 9.70 mi.

in 0.20 miles Turn left on to Bob Acres Rd 9:59 AM 9.90 mi.

in 0.90 miles Turn right on to Longside Rd 10:01 AM 10.80 mi.

in 0.05 miles Turn left on to Railroad Rd 10:02 AM 10.85 mi.

in 3.30 miles Turn right on to Lee Station Rd 10:07 AM 14.15 mi.

in 1.70 miles Turn left on to LA-329 / Avery Isl Rd 10:11 AM 15.85 mi.

in 0.03 miles Turn right on to Adras Rd 10:12 AM 15.88 mi.

in 1.40 miles Turn left on to Adolph Rd 10:14 AM 17.28 mi.

in 0.30 miles Keep right on to Larson Rd 10:15 AM 17.58 mi.

in 0.20 miles Turn left on to Port Rd 10:16 AM 17.78 mi.

in 1.50 miles Turn left on to S Lewis St 10:19 AM 19.28 mi.

in 0.03 miles Turn right on to Ernest Crochet Rd 10:20 AM 19.31 mi.

in 0.80 miles Turn right on to LA-83 / Weeks Isl Rd 10:21 AM 20.11 mi.

in 4.00 miles Keep right on LA-83 / Weeks Isl Rd 10:26 AM 24.11 mi.

in 19.40 miles Keep right on LA-83  10:48 AM 43.51 mi.

in 6.80 miles Turn right on to LA-182 / Main St (Baldwin) 10:56 AM 50.31 mi.

in 3.70 miles STOP at Forest Restaurant (Franklin) 11:02 AM 54.01 mi.

Go Southeast on LA-182 / Main St 12:47 PM 54.01 mi.

in 0.90 miles Turn left on to Sterling Rd to Irish Bend Rd 12:49 PM 54.91 mi.

in 4.90 miles Turn right on to LA-323 12:57 PM 59.81 mi.

in 0.40 miles Turn left on to LA-87 12:57 PM 60.21 mi.

in 5.40 miles Turn left on to Katy Bridge App Rd 1:03 PM 65.61 mi.

in 0.50 miles STOP at Candy's Bar 1:04 PM 66.11 mi.

Go West on to LA-182 1:49 PM 66.11 mi.

in 1.70 miles Turn right on to LA-326 / Chitmacha Trail (Baldwin) 1:52 PM 67.81 mi.

in 8.00 miles Turn right on to LA-670 / Sorrell Bridge App 2:04 PM 75.81 mi.

in 0.20 miles Turn left on to LA-87 2:05 PM 76.01 mi.

in 6.90 miles Keep left on LA-87 2:14 PM 82.91 mi.

in 0.05 miles Turn right on LA-87 2:15 PM 82.96 mi.

in 8.80 miles Turn left on to N Lewis St (New Iberia) 2:27 PM 91.76 mi.

in 0.30 miles Turn right on to LA-182 / Main St 2:28 PM 92.06 mi.

in 0.10 miles END at Quarter Tavern 2:29 PM 92.16 mi.

TOTAL TIME / DISTANCE 4:44:00 92.16 mi.

Total Dist
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